LED AREA
LIGHT
2022
PRODUCT PRESENTATION
The ideal solution for commercial
           and industrial outdoor lighting
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM LED AREA LIGHT2

FLOODLIGHT MOUNTING BRACKETFULL TRUNNION MOUNTING BRACKET
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM LED AREA LIGHT11
LENSES & PHOTOCELL KIT
TIPE IV-MTIPE II-M TIPE III-M
BY DEFAULT
TIPE V-M
PHOTOCELL KIT EASY
INSTALLATION
AUTOMATIC
SWITCH ON/OFF
FLOODLIGHT DISTRIBUTION 30°
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM LED AREA LIGHT12
LED AREA
LIGHT
Model Input Voltage Dimming Power Lumen CCT Finish Side, Inch Pcs in Carton Certification
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-SF 120-277V 1-10V 100W 13400  5000 Bronze 25-1/4" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-AR 120-277V 1-10V 100W 13400  5000 Bronze 23-1/8" х 11-15/16" х 5-7/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-SF 120-277V 1-10V 150W 19800  5000 Bronze 25-1/4" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-AR 120-277V 1-10V 150W 19800  5000 Bronze 23-1/8" х 11-15/16" х 5-7/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-SF 120-277V 1-10V 185W 24420  5000 Bronze 25-1/4" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-AR 120-277V 1-10V 185W 24420  5000 Bronze 23-1/8" х 11-15/16" х 5-7/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-SF 120-277V 1-10V 300W 40200  5000 Bronze 31-7/8" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-AR 120-277V 1-10V 300W 40200  5000 Bronze 29-11/16" х 11-15/16" х 5-3/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
Bracket model
ASD-SF-LSB2-BR
ASD-AM-LSB2-BR
ASD-SF-LSB2-BR
ASD-AM-LSB2-BR
ASD-SF-LSB2-BR
ASD-AM-LSB2-BR
ASD-SF-LSB2-BR
ASD-AM-LSB2-BR
LSB2 Color Selectable
LSB2 High Voltage
LSB2 Regular
LSB2 with pre-installed bracket
Model Input Voltage Dimming Power Lumen CCT Finish Side, Inch Pcs in Carton Certification
ASD-LSB2-60D50W-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 60W 8520   5000 White 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-100D40B-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 100W 13200  4000 Bronze 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 100W 13400  5000 Bronze 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-150D40B-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 150W 19650  4000 Bronze 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 150W 19800  5000 Bronze 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-150D50W-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 150W 19800  5000 White 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-150D50-BK 120-277V 1-10V 150W 19800  5000 Black 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-150D50-SL 120-277V 1-10V 150W 19800  5000 Silver 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-185D30B-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 185W 24050  3000 Bronze 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 185W 24420  5000 Bronze 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-185D50W-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 185W 24420  5000 White 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-240D50B-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 240W 31680  5000 Bronze 23-1/2" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-300D40B-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 300W 39600  4000 Bronze 23-1/2" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 300W 40200  5000 Bronze 23-1/2" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-300D50W-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 300W 40200  5000 White 23-1/2" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-300D50-BK 120-277V 1-10V 300W 40200  5000 Black 23-1/2" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-300D50-SL 120-277V 1-10V 300W 40200  5000 Silver 23-1/2" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-400D50B-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 400W 54800  5000 Bronze 30-3/16" х 13-3/8" х 4-13/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2-500D50B-PRM 120-277V 1-10V 500W 66000  5000 Bronze 30-3/16" х 13-3/8" х 4-13/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
Model Input Voltage Dimming Power Lumen CCT Finish Side, Inch Pcs in Carton Certification
ASD-LSB2HV-100D50B-PRM 277-480V 0-10V 100W 13400  5000 Bronze 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2HV-150D50B-PRM 277-480V 0-10V 150W 19800  5000 Bronze 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2HV-150D50W-PRM 277-480V 0-10V 150W 19800  5000 White 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2HV-185D50B-PRM 277-480V 0-10V 185W 24420  5000 Bronze 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2HV-240D50B-PRM 277-480V 0-10V 240W 31680  5000 Bronze 23-1/2" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2HV-300D50B-PRM 277-480V 0-10V 300W 42200  5000 Bronze 23-1/2" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2HV-300D50W-PRM 277-480V 0-10V 300W 42200  5000 White 23-1/2" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2HV-400D50B-PRM 277-480V 0-10V 400W 54800  5000 Bronze 30-3/16" х 13-3/8" х 4-13/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-LSB2HV-500D50B-PRM 277-480V 0-10V 500W 66000  5000 Bronze 30-3/16" х 13-3/8" х 4-13/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
Model Input Voltage Dimming Power Lumen CCT Finish Side, Inch Pcs in Carton Certification
ASD-LSB2-300DAC-BZ 120-277V 1-10V 300W 39000 3000/4000/5000 Bronze 16-15/16" х 11-15/16" х 4-1/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
60W
100W
150W
185W

ASD-AM-LSB2-SL
Model Applicable Models Finish  Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton
ASD-SF-LSB2-BR LSB2, LSB2HV Bronze 10-11/16" x 4" x 3-3/8" 10
ASD-SF-LSB2-WH LSB2, LSB2HV White 10-11/16" x 4" x 3-3/8" 10
ASD-SF-LSB2-BK LSB2, LSB2HV Black 10-11/16" x 4" x 3-3/8" 10
ASD-SF-LSB2-SL LSB2, LSB2HV Silver 10-11/16" x 4" x 3-3/8" 10
ASD-TR-LSB2-BR LSB2, LSB2HV Bronze 7-1/16" x 5-7/8" x 2-3/8" 10
ASD-TR-LSB2-WH LSB2, LSB2HV White 7-1/16" x 5-7/8" x 2-3/8" 10
ASD-TR-LSB2-BK LSB2, LSB2HV Black 7-1/16" x 5-7/8" x 2-3/8" 10
ASD-TR-LSB2-SL LSB2, LSB2HV Silver 7-1/16" x 5-7/8" x 2-3/8" 10
ASD-AMR-LSB2-BR LSB2, LSB2HV Bronze 9" x 6-1/4" x 3-15/16" 10
ASD-AM-LSB2-BR LSB2, LSB2HV Bronze 8-1/2" x 3-3/4" x 4-3/4" 10
ASD-AM-LSB2-WH LSB2, LSB2HV White 8-1/2" x 3-3/4" x 4-3/4" 10
ASD-AM-LSB2-BK LSB2, LSB2HV Black 8-1/2" x 3-3/4" x 4-3/4" 10
ASD-AM-LSB2-SL LSB2, LSB2HV Silver 8-1/2" x 3-3/4" x 4-3/4" 10
ASD-FM-LSB2-100/300BR LSB2 60-300W, LSB2HV 100-300W Bronze 12-5/6" x 12-3/8" x 2-9/16" 10
ASD-FM-LSB2-400/500BR LSB2 400-500W, LSB2HV 400-500W Bronze 12-1/2" x 13-3/8" x 2-3/4" 5
Model Applicable Models Finish  Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton
ASD-LFL-LSB LSB2, LSB2HV Clear 11" x 5-7/8" x 1/2" 50
ASD-L2M-LSB LSB2, LSB2HV Clear 11" x 5-7/8" x 1/2" 50
ASD-L4M-LSB LSB2, LSB2HV Clear 11" x 5-7/8" x 1/2" 50